Event Safety Advisory Group Members

Chair
David Jones		Head of Regulatory Services		davidjones3@monmouthshire.gov.uk 		
Vice-Chair
[bookmark: _GoBack]Ben Thorpe		Centre Manager, Leisure Services	benthorpe@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Secretariat
Emma Jones 		Senior Support Officer	 		emmajones@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

Public Protection
Licensing
Linda O’Gorman	Principal Licensing Officer		lindaogorman@monmouthshire.gov.uk
Environmental Protection (Noise, Air/Odour, Water and Waste Management)
Huw Owen		Principal Environmental Health Officer	huwowen@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Food Hygiene and Health and Safety
Alun Thomas		Specialist Env Health Officer - Food	alunthomas@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Diane Thomas		Specialist Env Health Officer - Food	dianethomas@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Kristian Williams 	Specialist Env Health Officer – H&S	kristianwilliams@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Laurence Dawkins	Health and Well Being Lead Officer	laurencedawkins@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Trading Standards
Keith Gardner		Senior Fair Trading Officer		keithgardner@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Emergency Planning
Ian Hardman		Emergency Planning Manager		ianhardman@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

Building Control
Nigel George		Building Control Manager		nigelgeorge@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

Area Events Co-Ordinators
Debbie McCarty		Area Services Officer			debbiemccarty@monmouthshire.gov.uk	
Tom James		Area Services Officer			tomjames@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

Traffic Management Highways
Graham Kinsella	Asst Engineer Traffic & Development	grahamkinsella@monmouthshire.gov.uk	
Brian Cleary		Asst Engineer Traffic & Development	briancleary@monmouthshire.gov.uk 
Mike Jones		Network Manager (Public Utilities)	mikejones@monmouthshire.gov.uk 

Traffic Management Heddlu Gwent Police
Dave Matthews		Police Traffic Management Adviser	dave.matthews@gwent.pnn.police.uk 

Heddlu Gwent Police
Paul Eedy		Police Force Planning Officer		paul.eedy@gwent.pnn.police.uk 
								forceplanningadmin@gwent.pnn.police.uk 
Nick Hilton		Police Licensing Officer			robert.hilton@gwent.pnn.police.uk 

South Wales Fire and Rescue
Richie Webb		Station Manager Fire Safety		ra-webb@southwales-fire.gov.uk 
								safety-cardiff@southwales-fire.gov.uk 

Welsh Ambulance Service
Tony Windos		Welsh Ambulance Officer		tony.windos@ambulance.wales.nhs.uk 					

	

